SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL SAKET NAGAR BHOPAL
BUS NO. 1 BUS NO. 2
52 SEATER MP 04 PA 4244 42 SEATER MP 04 PA 1482
DRIVER NAME:- MR. HAIDER(9630647501) DRIVER NAME:- MR. VIJAY MEENA(8889372778)
APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 4244 PASSWORD 123456 APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 1482 PASSWORD 123456
PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR

06:15 GEET MOHINI 03:00 06:15 SAGAR LAND MARK / ECO GREEN 03:00

06:20 AYODHYA NAGAR THANA 02:55 06:18 TIRUPATI ABHINAV 02:55

06:25 D- SECTER 02:52 06:22 KAKDA HOMES 02:50

06:28 AMRIT ENCLAVE 02:50 06:25 SIRT 02:47

06:35 NARELA JOD 02:42 06:30 GEET GANESH 02:42

06:38 VARDHMAAN 02:45 06:32 GATE NO 1 MINAAL 02:37

06:42 TANATAN DHABA 02:38 06:37 APSARA COMPLEX 02:33

06:45 AYODHYA EXTENTION 02:33 06:40 DK TOWER 02:30

06:48 SABZI MANDI 02:30 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15

07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 3

BUS NO. 4

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 4246

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 2067

DRIVER NAME:- MR. RAMESH JADHAV(7049484424)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. NAWAB(7389864553)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING /

ID 4246 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :-EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 2067 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME SsTOP DROP TIME TIME STOP DROP TIME

SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR
06:15 AADARSH NAGAR (H/R) 02:37 06:20 OLD MINAAL 02:30
06:20 DANISH NAGAR SQUARE 02:35 06:25 NEW MINAAL 02:35
06:22 RAJAT VIHAAR 02:38 06:30 INSIDE MINAAL 02:38
06:25 SHIKSHAK CONGRESS 02:41 06:35 MOGLI PARK 02:42
06:35 MEENAKSHI PLACE 02:42 06:40 PANI TANKI 02:48
06:38 FLOWER CITY/PABBLE BAY 02:45 06:45 MINAAL MALL 02:52
06:42 DIVINE CITY 02:48 06:50 DURGESH VIHAR CORNER 02:55
06:45 SURENDRA VIHAAR 02:52 06:55 JKROAD 03:00
06:48 KV3 02:55 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 5

BUS NO. 6

42 SEATER MP 04 PA 1483

42 SEATER MP 04 PA 2287

DRIVER NAME:- MR. MOHAN(8085835067)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. BHAGWAN SINGH(7869117589)

APPLICATION :-EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING /

ID 1483 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :-EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING /

ID 2287 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME

SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR
06:20 AWADHPURI 03:00 06:20 NEW SHRI RAM PARISAR 03:00
06:25 REGAL TOWN 02:50 06:25 SHRI RAM PARISAR 02:55
06:30 SHIVLOK 02:35 06:30 TULSI PARISAR 02:50
06:35 SOMYA PARK 02:55 06:35 BIKANER AWADHPURI 02:45
06:40 GALAXY CITY AWADHPURI 02:40 06:40 SHIV MANDIR 02:40
06:45 BDA ROAD 02:45 06:45 VIDHYA SAGAR COLLEGE 02:35
06:50 VIDHYA SAGAR 02:30 06:50 AADHAR SHEELA 02:30
06:55 GREEN VELLY 02:25 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 7 BUS NO. 8
52 SEATER MP 04 PA 3567 42 SEATER MP 04 PA 1241
DRIVER NAME:- MR. VINOD(9131879911) DRIVER NAME:- MR. MUNNALAL(8839113365)
APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING ID / 3567 PASSWORD 123456 APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 1241 PASSWORD 123456
PICK UP TIME sTOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR

06:20 RAPADIYA BYPASS 02:50 06:25 MANORIA HOSPITAL(CHUNNABHATTI) 03:00
06:23 RAMAYANA SOUTH 02:45 06:26 ONDOOR/SUYASH HOSPITAL 02:50
06:25 SIGNATURE CITY 02:42 06:35 SBI OFFICERS COLONY 02:45
06:27 SAGAR GOLDAN PALM 02:40 06:36 E 7(CHAAR IMLI) 02:44
06:30 PRIDE CITY 02:37 06:38 SANCHI DAIRY(CHAAR IMLI) 02:42
06:32 SPRING VALLEY 02:35 06:40 AVANTIKA (RBI COLONY) 02:40
06:35 PARK CITY 02:34 06:45 EKTA PARISAR MAIN ROAD 02:37
06:37 SILVER STATE 02:32 06:46 ANKUR COMPLEX 02:36
06:40 KATARA HILLS 02:30 06:50 NARMADA HOSPITAL MAIN ROAD 02:35
06:42 LAHARPUR CHOUKI 02:28 06:52 BITTAN MARKET 02:34
06:44 ARVIND VIHAR 02:27 06:55 HABIBGANJ POLICE STATION 02:32
06:45 MOUNT CARMEL 02:25 06:56 10 NO(AGRAWAL HOSPITAL) 02:30
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15 07:05 SURENDRA PALACE 02:20

07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 9

BUS NO. 10

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 3566

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 1543

DRIVER NAME:- MR. DEVI(9826832407)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. JAHAR SINGH(9098321887)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING /

ID 3566 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / 1D 1543 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR
06:15 RUCHI LIFE SCAPES 02:45 06:20 ESSARJEE SAMPADA 03:00
06:20 JATKHEDI/HANUMAN NAGAR 02:42 06:22 KHAJURI MAIN ROAD 02:55
06:25 BEST PRICE 02:52 06:25 GOPAL NAGAR / TAGORE NAGAR 02:52
06:27 IPS SCHOOL MAIN ROAD 02:55 06:28 DEEP MOHINI 02:48
06:30 11 MILE 03:00 06:35 TULSI PARISER / CRYSTEL CAMPUS 02:45
06:35 MISROD 02:50 06:38 AWADHPURI SQUARE 02:42
06:40 CORAL WOODS 02:40 06:42 MAHATMA GANDHI SQUARE 02:41
06:42 SHRI RAM COLONY 02:35 06:45 CHURCH ROAD, BARKHEDA 02:38
06:50 CHINAR FORTUNE 02:30 06:48 GULAB GARDEN / PANCHWATI 02:35
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 11 BUS NO. 12
52 SEATER MP 04 PA 2066 42 SEATER MP 04 PA 1928
DRIVER NAME:- MR. RAJENDRA(9981591012) DRIVER NAME:- MR. DEEPAK(9685602158)
APPLICATION :-EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 2066 PASSWORD 123456 APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / 1D 1928 PASSWORD 123456
PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR

06:20 CENTURAIN ENCLAVE 02:55 06:20 GEETANJALI 03:00
06:22 NIRUPAM ROYAL 02:52 06:25 JAWAHAR SQUARE 02:55
06:25 NIKHIL NESTLE 02:50 06:26 SAHYADRI 02:52
06:30 FORTUNE KASTURI 02:45 06:30 NEHRU SQUARE 02:50
06:32 SAGAR EDEN GARDEN 02:40 06:32 VAISHALI NAGAR /REVERA TOWN 02:48
06:35 SAGAR ROYAL VILAS 02:32 06:35 MANIT 02:45
06:40 SURENDRA GARDEN 02:30 06:37 MATA MANDIR 02:44
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15 06:38 JAIN TEMPLE(2NO STOP) 02:42

06:40 74 QTR 02:40

06:45 TULSI TOWER 02:35

06:48 5 NO. 02:32

06:50 6 NO. 02:30

07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 24

BUS NO. 13

42 SEATER MP 04 ZW 5486

42 SEATER MP 04 PA 0688

DRIVER NAME:- MR. AAKASH(9907871893)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. ROHIT(7415218305)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRAKING /

ID SN24 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRAKING /

ID 0690 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME

SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR
06:20 VISHNU HI TECH 02:55 06:10 PARSH PEVLIN 03:00
06:25 DANA PANI 02:50 06:25 INDUS EMPIRE 02:55
06:30 DK COTTEGE 02:48 06:30 FORTUNE SIGNATURE 02:52
06:35 GUJRATI COLONY 02:45 06:35 ROHIT NAGAR 02:48
06:35 BHARAT NAGAR 02:42 06:40 AAKRITI GREEN 02:42
06:40 SHIVOY COMPLEX 02:40 06:45 MAHENDRA TOWNSHIP 02:38
06:45 BASANT KUNJ 02:35 06:50 GREEN CITY AURA MALL 02:35
06:50 12 NO STOP SAI BOARD 02:30 06:55 CAMPION 1100 QTR 02:30
06:55 PARAS CITY SALIMAAR 02:25 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 15

BUS NO. 16

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 4253

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 3870

DRIVER NAME:- MR. NAJEEB(9630946401)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. SHAITAN SINGH(8889292171)

APLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRAKING /

ID 4253 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 3870 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR

06:20 MANSAROVER DENTAL ROAD 03:00 06:20 BHOOMIKA RESIDENCY 02:30
06:22 PRIYANKA NAGAR 02:55 06:25 SIGNATURE 99 02:35
06:25 FINE AVENUE 02:52 06:30 SAGAR PREMIUM JK HOSPITAL 02:38
06:27 LALITA NAGAR 02:48 06:35 DANISH KUNJ SQUARE 02:42
06:35 BANIJARI 02:45 06:40 CAMFORT SCHOOL 02:45
06:40 BIMA KUNJ 02:42 06:45 VIRASHA HIGHTS 02:48
06:42 MANDAKINI 02:40 06:50 WORLD WAY/ ROHIT NAGAR ROAD 02:55
06:45 AMARNATH COLONY 02:37 06:55 BAWADIYA SQUARE 03:00
06:47 SARVDHARAM 02:35 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15
06:50 BANSAL HOSPITAL 02:32

06:52 MANISHA MARKET 02:30

07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 17

BUS NO. 18

42 SEATER MP 04 PA 2359

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 3259

DRIVER NAME:- MR. VIJAY RAWTE(9165328615)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. JABEZ MASSY(8602348701)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 2359 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :-EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 3259 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR

06:15 PROFESSOR COLONY POLLY 03:00 06:20 BHOPAL RAILWAY STATION P/F 1 03:00
06:20 ROJGAR OFFICE 02:55 06:22 PUSHPA NAGAR 02:50
06:25 RBI MAIDA MIL 02:45 06:23 SANGAM TENT HOUSE 02:48
06:30 MP NAGAR 02:40 06:25 FAMOUS HOTEL / GREEN PARK 02:47
06:35 SHANTI NIKETAN 02:42 06:26 ASHOKA GARDEN THANA 02:45
06:40 RACHNA NAGAR 02:35 06:30 PRABHAT PETROL PUMP 02:37
06:45 GAUTAM NAGAR 02:33 06:35 NEW SHUBHASH NAGAR 02:36
06:50 CHETAK BRIGE 02:30 06:37 CAPITAL PETROL PUMP 02:35
06:55 DRM OFFICE 02:25 06:40 SUBHASH FATAK 02:32
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15 06:45 SHANTI NIKETAN 02:30

07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 19

WINGER NO. 20

42 SEATER MP 04 PA 1243

13 SEATER MP 04 PA 3260

DRIVER NAME:- MR. RAJVEER GIRI(8962883007)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. KAMLESH(9981191645)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 1243 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 3260 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR

06:25 SAGAR HOMES 02:50 06:20 IDGAH HILLS 03:05
06:27 ASHIMA MALL 02:45 06:25 JUMERATI 03:00
06:30 BHEL SHANGAM SQUARE 02:35 06:30 MANGALWARA 02:57
06:35 KRISHNA ARCADE 02:30 06:35 IBRAAHIM PURA 02:50
06:40 NRI GLOBAL DISCOVERY SCHOOL 02:25 06:40 JAHANGIRABAD 02:45
06:45 EMERALD PARK CITY 02:15 06:45 BHARAT TALKIES 02:40
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 06:48 PAATRA PUL 02:32

06:52 LAL PARED GROUND 02:28

06:55 MP NAGAR 02:25

07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




MAGIC NO 21

BUS NO. 22

8 SEATER MP 04 TB 2428

52 SEATER MP 04 Z2G 1121

DRIVER NAME:- MR. ANSHU VERMA(8319950347)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. JOGINDER GIRI(7617557430)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 2428 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID zg1121 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR
06:35 AMPRI 02:40 06:30 CRYSTAL IDEAL CITY 02:35
06:45 AlIMS 02:30 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15
06:50 EMERALD PARK CITY 02:35
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 23

BUS NO. 26

42 SEATER MP 04 PA 1926

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 4245

DRIVER NAME:- MR. SUNNY SISODIYA(9340482142)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. RAMKUMAR SINGH(8878279277)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRACKING / ID 1926 PASSWORD 123456

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRAKING /

ID 4245 PASSWORD 123456

PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR

06:20 OLD SUBHASH NAGAR 02:30 06:20 SAGAR LAKE VIEW 03:00
06:25 APSARA 02:35 06:25 KALPANA NAGAR / JAIN MANDIR 02:35
06:30 PUNJABI BAAG 02:38 06:30 SONAGIRI 02:42
06:40 BIJLI COLONY 02:42 06:35 INDRAPURI 02:38
06:45 ROSHAN HOSPITAL 02:48 06:40 BHAVANI NAGAR 02:48
06:50 SHALIMAR STARLING 02:55 06:45 KHEDAPATI NARELA SANKARI 02:55
06:55 SAM COLLEGE 03:00 06:50 BHARAT NAGAR 02:52
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15 06:55 PIPLANI 02:30

07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




BUS NO. 27

BUS NO. 28

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 4249

52 SEATER MP 04 PA 4247

DRIVER NAME:- MR. RAVI RANJAN(8319859206)

DRIVER NAME:- MR. MURSHID(8982853941)

APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRAKING / 1D PA4249 PASSWORD 123456 APPLICATION :- EXSENSOR GPS TRAKING / ID 4247 PASSWORD 123456
PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME PICK UP TIME STOP DROP TIME
SPS SAKET NAGAR SPS SAKET NAGAR
06:20 NRI COLLEGE/ ORIENTAL COLLEGE 03:00 06:20 SARLA PERADISE 02:55
06:25 PATEL NAGAR 02:55 06:25 AWADHPURI 02:50
06:30 SHIDHARTH LAKE CITY 02:50 06:30 VIDHYA SAGAR COLLEGE 02:45
06:35 AYODHYA BYPASS 02:45 06:35 SURBHI AVENUE / SAl MANDIR 02:40
06:40 QUEEN MERRY 02:40 06:45 AADHARSHEELA 02:35
06:45 PIPLANI 02:35 06:50 RISHIPURAM 02:30
06:50 RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR 02:30 07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15
06:55 BARKHEDA PATHNI 02:25
07:10 SPS SAKET NAGAR 02:15




